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Name of the Students (Optional)

126 responses

Jit kalita

Imrajul Haque
Nayan mani haloi
Sri Nabadeep kalita
Ashmina khatun
Simpy baruah
Nargis Sultana
Himasri bez baruah
Imamul Haque
Raktim Talukdar
Himangshu das
Kangkan Ray Medhi
Rinku Baishya
Pranjit Bez baruah
Mahidul Ali

Indrani kalita
Tinashree talukdar
Doli talukdar
Krishna talukdar
Jyotisman Baishya

Diptora Roy meadhi
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Kishore deka

Deepjyoti patgiri

Hirakjyoti Das

Jubli Das

Barasha Kalita

Parash Mani Patowary

Anupam Kalita

Bhaskar Jyoti Das

Puja Kalita

Bhaswati talukdar

Jyotisma Mahanta

Sahil Hussain

Mridusmita das

Suman baishya

Hirak Jyoti Kalita

Mukul ahmed

Nikunja Chakravorty

Nitu mani deka

RUPJYOTI BARMAN

Miss rima begum

Runuma Begum

Sewali Deka

Simashree kalita
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Manika das

Nabanita choudhary

Anamika deka

Biku ahmed

Gitasri lahkar

Juri Namasudra

Nayan Deka

Chimpi Das

Abdul Rajjak

Jintumani baruah

Nabadeep lahkar

Priyanka das

Priti Haloi

Bidisha sarma

Hirak Talukdar

Nilotpal haloi

Karabi kalita

Nayanjyoti Bezbaruah

Jinti das

Pallab jyoti kalita

Abinash Deka

Yubraj kalita

Banasmita kalita
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Anurag Kashyap

Bhaskarjyoti Das

Sania Begum

Majammi Ahmed

Suman Das

Mrinmay Talukdar

Chandan kalita

Pranjit Bora

Manash pratim Deka

Biswajit Bezbaruah

Jiarul haque

Madhumita talukder

Jeet Deka

Dimpi das

Suman haloi

Simanta kalita

Banashree Talukdar

Pinku baishya

Nikhil Baishya

Daisy barman

Manisha talukdar

Lija Moni Kalita

Kabita bezbaruah
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Rinku Baishya

Nirmali das

Rima begum

Sajid Ahmed

Nishanta kalita

Rintu bhatta

Nikunja Chakravarty

Abdul Mannan

Dikshit Deka

Jintu ali
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Phone Number

132 responses

6001795100

9707123869

7086483567

6000584349

6001974819

9864731939

6001455164

6000890195

8822088588

6000982632

8822980634

7017573765

9365733273

8011958131

6000892874

9864775278

9957152595

7896772956

6003694419

8822558436

7896342781
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6000840630

8638650700

8822361398

9613589234

9864740733

7099465117

9101239479

6003674803

6002766582

6003078753

6002839905

8822338730

7099289723

6001722731

9954553309

9707124610

9387627833

9365474482

7086254574

6001277730

6003929167

9101830036

6001317736
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6901988571

6026536382

6001775206

9957156172

8453860651

9395387171

6901447348

7896933111

9395168220

8822579608

6913305268

7099289579

6001209459

6000192513

7896768895

9395603671

6026297421

6026538317

6001085892

6002312562

7002355901

9101311153

8822480346
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6000873793

6000789145

8638175261

6003072856

9395036667

9395004938

6003361563

9101971296

9395168956

9395168956

8822384343

9864962661

8822691693

6901423691

6003910452

6002496305

6003792316

8822985235

8099047186

8761831959

7575975260

7099379561

9394848871

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13WF9trgTHWEHV5SowvmX9vSzZIVkitDgOC_7039ifJo/viewanalytics 10/36


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13WF9trqTHWEHV5SowvmX9vSzZIVkttDg0C_7039ifJo/viewanalytics

12/10/23, 12:23 PM Student Satisfaction Survey 2023-2024

6000928008

7577064285

93652 70243

9678120746

8822169601

8638860301

9365501548

8473082586

6000503978

6000299403
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Full Home Address

132 responses

No 1 sonkuriha

Village--Bangnabari

Village - Namdonga pin no - 781351 district - Nalbari, Assam, India

Village- gangapur, P.O-deharkalakuchi, P.S-mukalmua, district-Nalbari Assam pin number
781310

Vill+po - Barkuriha

Ranakuchi kalag nalbari

Vill+PQ: pub kala kuchi

Vill-khudra ding dingi

Kalag hatkhula

Vill-barbukia, p.o- athgaria, dist-nalbari (Assam), pin- 781347

Nalbari ,barbhag,sonkani

Vill-jaha,p.o-pub kalakuchi,dist-nalbari(Assam),pin-781348

Vill+ PO = ulabari, 781339

Vill- Barkuriha p.o-borkuriha p.s-komarkuhi pin-781348 dist-nalbari(Assam)

Vill-barmurikona dist-nalbari pin-781334

Vill - barkuriha post office - barkuriha pincode - 781348

Vill:Dokoha, P.O:Arangamow, Dist:Nalbari, PIN:781347

Vill: Moura, po: Kalag, pin no: 781351, district: Nalbari, State:. Assam

Nalbari, kalag, pin code:781351

Kalag, Nalbari, Assam

Nalbari, kalag

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13WF9trgTHWEHV5SowvmX9vSzZIVkitDgOC_7039ifJo/viewanalytics 12/36


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13WF9trqTHWEHV5SowvmX9vSzZIVkttDg0C_7039ifJo/viewanalytics

12/10/23, 12:23 PM Student Satisfaction Survey 2023-2024

Vill-PO: Karia, pin: 781339, district: Nalbari, P.S: Nalbari

Village-Ranakuchi p.o-kalag district-nalbari

Barbhag kalag

Barbhag barkulhati

Khudra ding ding fakirtola

Dist -nalbari vill arangamow

Vill+Post Bala, Nalbari Assam, 781339

Adabari mukalmua

Vill-kayan, Dist-Kamrup, state-Assam

District nalbari vill karia po karia

Village barkulhati( kaharjhar post office. Kalag district nalbari. Pin no 781351

Vill.janigog p.o-janigog pin- 781334

Balikoria , Nalbari

Bangnabari kalag

Vill-larma batakuchi, P.O-sanekuchi,Dist- Nalbari,pin-781350

Vill+P.o-Barkuriha,Dist-Nalbari

Vill + PO - Nizbahjani, Dist - Nalbari, Pin - 781334

Will: Barsimalua, P. O.: Athgharia, Dist: Nalbari(Assam), Pin No: 781347

Vill- nilpur, po-khatikuchi, ps-ghograpar, dist-nalbari, pin-781369

Village karia, po karia,drist nalbari, pin 781339,

Vill: nakheti, p.o: kamarkuchi, dist: nalbari, pin: 781347

Vill:Larma batakuchi

Village- Bardhanara
district- Nalbari
P. S- Ghograpar
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P.O- Dokhingaon
Pin code- 781350

Vill dhuhino 1
po dhubhi

Ps koyan

Dist kamrup
Pin 781350

Vill - pandula dis- Nalbari po-Athghari pin c-781347 ps -kamarkuchi

Barsimalua

Vill katpuha post off arikuchi destrick nalbari locliti barbhag pin 781339

Nalbari katpuha

Dist-Nalbari, village - janigog

Vill- Dokoha
Po- arangamow
Pin-781347

Vill- purnadoichapara,dist-nalbari,p.o-lahkarpara

Vill_kalag
Dis_nalbari
Po_kalag
Pin_781351

Chamarkuchi,Nalbari, Assam

Vill-porakuchi, p.o- kamarkuchi, dist-nalbari, assam, 781347

Barkulhati p.o kalag nalbari assam

Vill-pandula,p.o.-athghariya,

District _ nalbari Post office _ kalag hatkhula village _ Ranakuchi

State=Assam
District=Nalbari
Village=Budrukuchi

Vill:Pajipar, P.O: Barbari, P.S: Nalbari Assam

Vill-Larma batakuchi
Post office- Sanekuchi
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District- Nalbari
Pin code- 781350

Vill-Dakshin singra, Dist-Kamrup, p.o kowarpur, p.s- hajo, pin- 781102

Vill- Barbukia,Dist-Nalbari,P.0-Athgharia,P.S-Nalbari,Pin-781347.

Vill-Dakshin singra, Dist-Kamrup, p.o- kowarpur, p.s- hajo, pin-781102

Vill+P.o= Baranghati
Kamrup(Assam)

Vill - Khata Dhamdhama, Po - Barbari, Nalbari, Assam

Vill-Barbukia, Dist-Nalbari,P.0-Athgharia,P.s_Nalbari,Pin-781347

Vill+P.O=Budrukuchi
Pin=781348

Vill-kalag po-kalag pin no 781351

District=nalbari, village=Chatama (Namkhala) state=Assam pin no=781350,p.0=Chatama
Vill- Dokoha, P.o- Arangamow, Dist- Nalbari, Pin- 781347, Assam

Sanekuchi

Barkulhati,Nalbari

Barkulhati p.o kalag nalbari

Vill-Athgharia

Dist-Nalbari

P.o-Athgharia
Pin-781347

Vill-Athgharia
P.o- Athgharia
Dist-Nalbari
Pin- 781347

Dist: nalbari, vill: ulabari, pin: 781339

Barkulhati, Nalbari, Assam

Sonkani

Village-moura
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Vill- Khudradingding p. o- Kamarkuchi
Dist- Nalbari ( Assam)

Vill - Athgharia. P o - Athgharia. Dist - Nalbari. Pin - 781347

Vill:- raimadha, dist:-nalbari, pin no :-781347

Dist-Nalbari, vill-kalag, PO-hathkhola, PS- kamarkuchi, state -assam

vill: katpuha

Saru barara

Vill- sorabari, P.O-khupnikuchi, Pin- 781102, P.S- Hajo, Dist- kamrup

Dist-nalbari, vill-karia, p.o-karia, pin-781339

Village- Panbari. District- Nalbari. State- Assam. PO- Barbari. PIN- 781351.

Dist -nalbari vill- morowa

Vill - Tarmatha Dist - Nalbari P.O - Arikuchi

Vill- Porakuchi
Po- Sondha
Dis- nalbari

Village:Barkulhati, district: nalbari,pn:781351

Raimadha

Vill-sanekuchi,p.o-sanekuchi,dist -Nalbari.

Vill-morowa.P.O-morowa.Dist-nalbari.Pin.781348

Dis-Nalbari
Po-Arikuchi
Village- Bezkuchi

Vill katpuha p. O Aarikuch distk nalbari pin 781339

Ranakuchi.bangnabari

Vill:Raimadha, PO:Kamarkuchi, PS+Dist:Nalbari ,Assam , pin:781347

26 more responses are hidden
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Gender ID Copy

132 responses

® Male
‘ @® Female
Programme I_D Copy
132 responses
® BA
® BSc
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Semester

132 responses

2nd

6th

4th

6th semester

6th semester

4th semester

4rd semester

6th

2nd sem

4th

2nd semester

6th Semester

6 th sem

2nd semester

4th semester

2 nd

6 semester

B.a 2nd semester

6 semester

6th sem
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4rd

4 th

2nd

6th Semester

Six

B.A. 6th semester

4th sem

B.a4th semester

BA 6th semester

4 th semester

Ba 6th Semester

4rd semester

Second semister

2nd Semester

BA 6th semester

Ba 2 nd sem

Ba 2 nd sem

4th Semester

4 th semester

4 th Semester

2nd semster

2nd Semester

4th Semester
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6

Bsc 6th semester
Bsc 6 semester

6 th semester

6 semister

Ba2 nd semester
Ba 6th semester
3rd

Stream IO copy

132 responses

@ Arts
40.2% @ Science
1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? I8 copy

(CYTETS AT fFu AN SR (= (2f2e?)

@ 85 t0 100%

@ 70 to 84%

® 55 to 69%
) @ 30 t054%
= | @ Below 30%

132 responses
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2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? ID Copy

(FPFFABCE (TR IR FA O ABS HeRRe?)

132 responses

@ Thoroughly (SR LOIE)
@ Satisfactorily CTTSAGNIPOIH)
© Poorly ()

@ Indifferently (GHTANOI)

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? ID Copy
(FrFFTB [P IR (TSN FII0 TN (=2AReA?)

132 responses

@ Always effective (STAITFTLFT)
@ Sometimes effective ((PFOTT
IR
@ Just satisfactorily ((Fd1
ATBRGNPOIE)
@ Generally ineffective (TS
)

@ very poor communication (19
T CIIMTIIY)

4. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

(FrFmIT 2ffS Freee TIResNE FEBOIR I991 R “1fJ)

132 responses

@ Excellent (58 X)
@ very good (Y] OI)
@ Good (@le)

® Fair

@ Poor (=)
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. ID Copy

(FrPFFIATAT QI OIS YTE AR [RICrFer )

132 responses

@ Always fair (STAT ~ITX)
@ Usually Fair (TSRS IT)
@ Sometimes unfair ((FIOTF

SITN)
=== @ Usually unfair (STHROTS

SITY)
@ unfair (1Y)

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? (ATCATNIT I_D Copy

TS AR2RNTNDHS WA (S [T A F1 (=% (W2
132 responses
@ Every time (AfSNT)
@ Usually ( STIHIRCO)
@ Sometimes ((FROHIT)
@ Rarely ((FOTRME)
—— @ Never ((FSS ¥=T)

7. The institution provides field visit opportunities, Educational trips etc. I_D Copy
to students. (AFSHTNCGIR FEFIIITFAS CFG IV LY, IFFF
N A 27N F(S )

132 responses

@ Regularly (NTCH)
@ Often (ATTY)

@ Sometimes ((FROIAT)
@ Rarely ((FOTRME)
@ Never ((FOTS N=)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13WF9trgTHWEHV5SowvmX9vSzZIVkitDgOC_7039ifJo/viewanalytics 22/36


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13WF9trqTHWEHV5SowvmX9vSzZIVkttDg0C_7039ifJo/viewanalytics

12/10/23, 12:23 PM Student Satisfaction Survey 2023-2024

7. The institution provides field visit opportunities, Educational trips etc. I8 Copy

to students. (AfSHTNIGIT FAFIAITFAS CFa INAR ST, 56
ST W% S B

132 responses
@ Regularly ((NIIH)
@ Often (ATT)
© Sometimes ((FONRT)
@ Rarely ((FOTRMR)
@ Never ((FOTS V=)

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution help in overall I_D Copy
development of the students.

(AATATNIR ATSDS FEFT AP = AT T2 FERIRTRas ANAF
RS SR BF)

132 responses

@ Significantly (ST Hf2fSI)
@ Very well (AR 9Ie7)

@ Moderately (ﬂﬁ‘ﬂ"@l‘@)
@ Marginally (STTNT=5)

@ Not at all (JTFMI V=)

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. |_|:| Copy

(AFSDINIBIE BT AT ([P FIRALA APIGP S AR PS)

132 responses

@ Strongly agree (FDOILF A9)
@ Agree (T99)

© Neutral ([RIT)
) @ Disagree (I79)
L | @ Strongly Disagree (OIS

STS)
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course ID Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes. (FPFFIARCA HTATNT AOI*O

MO [T FCHANP TS B, AP

FATPE S B0 PP )

132 responses

@ Every time (JfSSTNCT)
@ Usually ( STHROC®)
® Sometimes (PSR
@ Rarely ((FOTRME)
@ Never ((FOF8 72T)

11. The institution facilitates mentoring for students. (AfSPTCGIS 10 Copy
REFIRTFAR AT 2RI AW FIrS T2 IR )

132 responses

@ Every time (AfONCY)
@ Usually ( STIHIRCO)

@ Sometimes ((PFMOITM)
8.3% @ Rarely ((FIOTRIMR)
@ | don't have a mentor ( (NI

(PICAT I AT W1R)
12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and I_D Copy
applications. (FFFFIHFIA SHIZIT WF ATA9R TIIICS MR 9T
FEIN)
132 responses
@ Every time (ST
@ Usually ( STIHIRTS)

@ Sometimes ((FIOITRN)

A @ Rarely ((FOTRME)
S— @ Never (oS 7=T)
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13. The teachers identify your Strengths and encourage you with I_D Copy
providing right level of challenges. (ﬁww ACATE *f& o
P TF FHATND 9P B AGIZN AN BRI B ES B )

132 responses

@ Fully (STYTsY)

@ Reasonably (IET7o0IR)
© Partially (SFFSIR)

@ Slightly (STTT=7)

@ Unable to (FRATA 3H)

14. Teachers are able to identify your Weaknesses and help you to I_D Copy
overcome them. (FPFFSTHIA WAV TIASIAIR OIS HRACT WP
CIR([I U FIMO ACATNIP SR BT SN 27 1)

132 responses

@ Every time (AfONCY)
@ Usually ( STIHIFITS)
© Sometimes ((FORT)
@ Rarely ((FOTRMR)
@ Never ((FOFS V=)

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, I_D Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning

process. (AFSHNIGIR FEFMIN FrFar Af TR NIHe, STRH =<
I8 TS OFG FIS RIS FAF NIHIGre FIE 2T FE| )

132 responses

@ Strongly agree (F0OIF A9)
@ Agree (T9)

@ Neutral ([RIT%)

@ Disagree (I9)

@ Strongly Disagree (F0OI
)
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16.The institute/ teachers use student-centric as well as student - ID Copy
friendly methods for enhancing learning experiences. PFFMINT Wfvesor

3 TR AR ARSI/ FremTHce FrF-(FEs o e -

I59Yf @S TR FE|

@ to a great extent (J(XT
RIERIG)!
@ Moderate (TGTE)
. © Some what (FgX)
8.3% @ Very little (Y3 FY)

@ Not at all (TFANF 7ZT)

132 responses

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. I_D Copy
(PSR TMCATNE ATHTGH N RIS FILFAINS TR AR FfRIACT
TeAR® FH)

132 responses

@ Strongly agree (TGO STO)
@ Agree (T9)

© Neutral ((NITF)

@ Disagree (1I9)

@ Strongly Disagree (F0OId
)
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18. Efforts are made by the the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, I_D Copy
life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of

work. (AT FINF AT I G PRI GlaNEFol AP
[NTNNTOI W5Fol (FINe woFol AN 9feTdle AfOI/Frpesieey

RIST ATHTT P11 =T

132 responses

@ to a great extent (J(XT
AT

@ Moderate (TG

© Some what (FgX=)

@ Very little (Y3 FY)

@ Not at all (ATHMCT V)

18. Efforts are made by the the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, I_D Copy
life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of

work. (STATNIE FINF AT AR G FRIAA QIRAGHTS!

fCTETATOR Ol (TN 5ol 51D B AfODN/ A eHTHe

RIST TGS 1 2T,)

132 responses

@ to a great extent (AT
AfRTCeT)

@ Moderate (TG

© Some what (FgN)

@ Very little (33 )

@ Not at all (TR VRT)
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector. I8 Copy

Multimedia, etc. While teaching. (REXT= *re1e*1 s @afofo siefer
(TN G160 AT/ WO 2O RTHRIF FTNT© T2 I

132 responses
@ above 90%
@® 70-89%
@ 50-69%
@ 30-49%
@ Below 29%

20.The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is I_D Copy
very good.(STATNT AfSD® FFa-Fwe AfFTT ANTF e
o o)

132 responses

@ Strongly agree (TGO STO)
34.8% . Agree ( 5]311\9)

© Neutral ((NITF)

@ Disagree (1IO)

4 @ Strongly Disagree (F0OId

LEEC)
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21. Give Three observation/ suggestions to improve the overall teachinglearning

experience in your institution.(RNTHATNT AFoPTN© ATNHF FEFMNT Nwoeol BN©
R0 fSfNBT 9/ “_r=f g 1)

132 responses

Yes

1) BN FPEHmI= &M= $ GO |
2)REFrRe FIFFe WE Ox© Fres FrsEal oteE|
3)Rr AR IR QG RIS A1 TG ST =S 10T

No
Good

1.class method problem
2.praper teacher not available
3.students seeting problem

IREERCIARE ]

1.use better graphics and visual media to engage students well. ...
2.Try to reach every student and ask for their doubts. ...
3.Make teaching a two way interaction.

S/ BRI AfS we RRETsY FIN F[7 AT
2/ AT THCANKR ACATSA HfIF A0 |
/M BR® R W IV HRI A |

O] T oM <1

11G8S AR 5H (NG ATIG |

2| (N (TN ([ AN FSOIT FIC TR A TS (FICAT 4L 2 V=T |

3| 3] © SoTS [FOro WNF AT TS WNF AG (AR TNTS W A AT
4| I ROTINF AN @R re-loF~Ner HfF AL A0

Valke koba nwarim

Very good

Respected sir/madam and all off our friends everything is good in our clge is best

1. T IS IE] BRI AN
2 AYNF CIMFIIR SJAIIZ I S|
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3.mock test I I HFIIF 1T
All good

R STHC RS (5T0S 7E I G (R A1fFF sy

1.They should use digital learning methods.
2.They should focus on some other technical education.
3.They should provide computer education.

Nothing

1. They should repair those broken LED monitors in our class, they didn't even start using these
but break.

2. They should use the black board.

3. Lack of electricity.

Technical insrument use, lot's of teachers involved , travel
It's ok

1.digital class kribo Ige 2.ascartiont nibo Ige 3.practicelor bstu bor anibo Ige

AFSBINCEre FEFMINT SGfers HSPIS |
IR 970 Tfe® THE -G} [T TE-aIF WIS FIST HIFT |
BEFENNS (ORI TIPS |

REPIT 910 GIG® JRCE T-SGfas [T 9F-2aie S AFo! I
AFSHOr® FEFMINT MG TSR

Bohriya

1.do many effort in project
2.do many effort in practical
3.encourage student to do goodwork

PR RYW/ AT N &K LCD Projector I RIS BISF A0 |
Hh

Daily class

School davolop .... physical fitness....

Always attend classes and giving online class and collect some database
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Everything is fine
Class room BR® 2 5| |

1/ 1R STe1] Wo® IH g O A% Core
2/FrEIR SIS SfiTTeR fF81 FR Fodrfel dre FIR Frwr oM
3/ TR g Qdl THAB RG] OI® =P BRI

R SRS 90 AfS ST GG (R AfFI A0S

ARSI i, w215 6 STofes 2], "I F NI 970 GIoS AT 5Fd TLIIN |
Seperate class room

PEFMINT A& ST Ole * A5

Y) ST R P A2 O Jou2 M|
2) STHFCEH TN HHE G|
) STHCAT [T A ATGF STNJ SRS SCEATGAT B

1/ class bor ceriali koi hola val hoi. 2/classbor digital koi pohrala val hoi. 3/valdora pohrabo
laga

ok

Extra curricular activities,discipline,
Better infrastructure.

3/ AROIAS OANTF ARV [ForoF o |
3/ OF® AN 5B, (NGR ATGH|
9/ A& NI = A0

ALOI T AT fFOI (9N 4=
AAOI (O] [FO197 STYR ARATOLF A =10
ARG (BI] f[FOT9 YR W© FG0W IR (ANICF ¥ FACH

1)class method problema 2)proper teacher not Available 3) students seeting problems
1.class method problem 2.proper teacher not available 3.students seeting problems
No cament

| am a student

Ol ITARF, Ol FAT N I 5B LIRF (0 A5 7 A1fora!
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Ol
No comments

1.class method problem
2.proper teacher not available
3.students seeting problems

1. Digital classroom.
2.extra doubt clearing class.
3.weekly class test.

1. class method problema
2. proper teacher not available
3. students seeting problem

1) GN© FEFMI= QM F1 869 |
2) RIS FI5Fe W T8O Fres Frear oao|
3)rFE FEFRIGIR I9R T/E QIS 0T TG ST =2 00|

51 B Af ST o1 =] AT
O GIRE TR IS G CA T LI
- AFH PRI WBIF IT9RIS Ol =] 1057

1 class method problem
2 proper teacher not available
3 students seeting problems

The institution provides field visit opportunities, Educational trips etc.

S/ GRS PRI W 91 B6© |
2/FEFre RFe W OF6 FFd FEFRar QUo |

/MRS FERRIAN IR STRGT S =T 1091 |

FRGITS TS fForv< e

1. Class method problem, 2. Praper teacher not available, 3.students seeting problem.
1. Class method problem, 2. prapar teacher not available, 3.student seeting problem.

1. Good teacher
2. Deciplne
3. Inspiration

Digital classroom
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1.class mathed problem
2.proper teacher not available
3.students seeting problems

1. SBAT FTRS LCD proJeCtor IR FIF IIF] FIIF A 0O fG AT IBET IoTS
AN R |

2. ARISS (1F AT ARFH / WA (@1F HH AFHIR AT SIS [FOINF AT | (I
psc of MLaKShikant (indian polity )

. IS fISINT LObortory/ M1 fISaT Lobortory® ATITGINIT 72 STGfel (TCNe stopwat
ch, Pipat, buret o7 |

Adequate teaching materials are required.

RON 491 ATETNMI FFT 4@ WHREI2 V] A1

1. Teachers should provide excursion.
2. Should use other methods also like LCD projector.
3. They should arrange some seminars.

Increase *FI57® NNWS ICGIAT
IRRARICAVEIC K AT
Everything is sufficient for us, will see another time if we face any problams or something.

1)Class 9 ST ¥IT i@ = AT

2)Class (1< regular I =T |

3) T SEfEG STopfel (TN GAfbfG ATTTE NEFBINGT TSI RTFIRIF TS II=R
PRI |

4) (OIS ATHF NI WSS 0% A AN (@1 &os|

5) PEF AT WTATNIE AT A AR FIAFATNS WH A2 FRICA B HRS HI AN |

Wfoes FrRss QIR R A 541
Phriba Ige vlke .phrabo Ige vlke.regular class korib Ige

%) FPFE TFTA AIFIR AR TS BFFN 2 TYR (HNS TG HRII AN |

1. FAF STBCET AITFR I ST X STYZ (NS FCEATHT FFI AN |

1. we need best world history book in our library.
2.

Computer.

Very good
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1. AASITS FASF VA ATHIYRI WO 7Y FRI AR

1.use better graphics an visual media to engage studant well
2. Teacher provided multiple opportunities to learn and growing studant
3. Try to read every student an ask for their doubts

1. use better graphics and visual media to engage students well.....
2. Teacher should be use ict tools such as lcd projector multimedia ect.
3. Try to reach every student and ask for their doubts.

Nothing

IREIERICIASACEISE DI

NENAAP NEATGNL TG

T A2V STITS PRI STR0E ™IS sy e ©fow | s 297 SRS Frsidicy
W FRRFT A2 A SHS | FHFCAT FREFIRIE ST 7iT 517 Ao

1.make teaching a tow interaction .2.usausebtter and visuarul midiya tow enged students well
.3.try tow reach every student and arts for their doubts

1.make teaching a two way interaction
2. Use better grathics -and-visual -midiya to engage-students well
3.try-to-reach every student and arts for -their doubts

1. Make teaching a two introduction
2.use beter and bisual midia to angage to student will
3. Try to reach every student and arts for there doubts

Clss room ¥ @wId | |

/AR PEFT %N SRS TSI T TNAS ATICH 1)
2/ A5G GG® 20 TR OIF ZRAOEIY B |
o/ fISBI= #MY] (@761 [P GNf© FIT |

Always here in this institution
No
Very thankful for the guidens of our all teachers

Fullfill the requirements of some practical laboratories.

QN Qe B TS < A |

22 more responses are hidden
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